
AV Brass AirVent Valve

Product Description

Product: Air Vent Valve

Body Material: Brass

Testing& Certification

Pressure Rating: PN 16

Maximum Working Temperature: 100°C Max.

Materials of Construction

Components

Strainer

Adopter

Body

Float

Disc Assly

Cover

Cap

Dimensions (inmm)

Size

15

20

25

F22

73.5

73.5

73.5

A

Materials

SS

Brass

Brass

Plastic

Brass

Brass

Brass

1/2”

3/4”

l“

Notes

1. Product images areforillustration purposes only. Actual product may vary.
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